

|
SLP(C)No. 9027 OF 2000

ITEM No 202 Court No. 1 SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9027/2000

(From the judgment and order dated 03/04/2000 in WP 2893/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD)

State of U.P. & Ors.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Gobardhan Lal

Respondent (s)

(With applications for exemption from filing O.T., intervention and
prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.10539/2003

(With applications for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment, exemption from filing O.T, permission to submit additional
documents, placing additional facts on record and prayer for interim
relief)

Date : 12/09/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 9027/2000:Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Ms. Abhishaka Chowdhary,Adv.

in SLP 10539/2000:Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. G.G. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

For Respondent (s)

in SLP 9027/2000:Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

in SLP 9027/2000:Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

in SLP 10539/2000:Mr. Ajay Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.

in SLP 10539/2000:Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Shyam Shamsheri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja] [Suraj Prakash]
Court Master Court Master