

L

C.A.No. 408 OF 2004
ITEM No.105

Court No. 5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL No.408 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOBARDHAN LAL Respondent (s)
(with appln. for intervention)
WITH CA No.409/2004

Date : 09/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
CA No.408/2004Mr. Pradeep Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. RC Verma, Adv. (NP)

CA No.409/2004Mr. RD Upadhyay, Adv.

For Res.No.2 & 3Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv. For
in CA 409/2004Mr. Punit D Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K Giri, Adv. (NP)
Mr. MP Shorawala, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.(NP)
Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard . Judgment reserved.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master